Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 01.00, October 2014
12 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZN-Z151/-Z152/-Z153 Calibration Units
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Calibration Unit, 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz, 2 ports, SMA (f)  R&S®ZN-Z151 1317.9134.32
Calibration Unit, 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz, 2 ports, N (f)  R&S®ZN-Z151 1317.9134.72
Calibration Unit, 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz, 6 ports, SMA (f) R&S®ZN-Z152 1319.6003.36
Calibration Unit, 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz, 4 ports, SMA (f) R&S®ZN-Z153 1319.6178.34
 Version 01.00, October 2014
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZN-Z151/-Z152/-Z153 Calibration Units 13
Service options
Extended Warranty, one year R&S®WE1 Please contact your local
Rohde & Schwarz sales office. Extended Warranty, two years R&S®WE2
Extended Warranty, three years R&S®WE3